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1.

Soos Gabriella

2007

Edzéje: Garadi Géza, Imre Zoltan

Lovas Gréta
Bartalus Mirtill
Versegi Enikd
Bogner Zsofia
Bako Zsofia
Flérian Natalia
Miszlai Mira
Szilics Anna

Jack Nikolett
Nagy Boglarka
Veress Hanna
Rajnai Déra

Vida Zsoka
Andrasi Katalin
Okolicsanyi Sara
Cseke Kincsé Lelle
Jack Vivien

Szab6 Luca
Paszternak Sara
Majoros Léna
Boruzs Bianka
Bartha Csenge
Bartos Emma
Kocsis Csillag
Rohrer Zorka
Szlatarics Eszter
Takacs Dorka
Véarnagy Dalma
Solti Zsdfia
Kertész Boglar
Zombor Zoéra
Simegi Anna
Bock Luca

Gal Déra

Deak Zsbka
Urban Luca
Huszti Julianna
Tuske Tiffany
Szentmihalyi Bordka
Geszti Zsdfia Gizella
Mullner Anna Gréta
Keresztes Cynthia
Gombos Lili

Child Rebecca
Gombos Kerubina
Raduly Szaffi
Meyer Luca
Vatay Nemere Anna
Csoma Timea
Mezei Sara
Janosi Blanka
Priester Fanni
Szaszvari Réka
Szlatarics Luca
Czimmerman Rita

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007

HUK SE

Csongr.Poseidon UKSE
Veszprémi Egyetem UK
TFSE

Kaposvari "Adorjan"
Tatabanyai VSE
Budafoka XXII. SE
Kdébanya Sport Club
MTK PD

Tatabanyai VSE
Veszprémi Egyetem UK
Kébanya Sport Club
MTK PD

Domboévari Uszé Si
Mozdulj Csurgd
Stilus Kébanyai Ul
Budadrsi SC
Tatabanyai VSE
Szegedi Uszd Egylet
Szegedi Usz6 Egylet
Dombévari Uszé Si
Kaposvari SI
Budadrsi SC

BHSE

Szegedi Usz6 Egylet
Kaposvari SI

BB Sport Klub

YBL Waterpolo Club
A J6v6 SC Veolia
K8banya Sport Club
BHSE

Veszprémi Egyetem UK
BHSE

MTK PD

Dunaferr - DVSI
Misk.VSI Nonprof.Kft
Vaci Vizm{ SE
K8banya Sport Club
Dunaferr - DVSI

A J6v6 SC Veolia
Vasas SC

YBL Waterpolo Club
A J6v6 SC Veolia
BHSE

BHSE

Dunaferr - DVSI
MTK PD

BHSE

YBL Waterpolo Club
Misk.VSI Nonprof.Kft
Vasas SC
HKLSE-Szentendre
BHSE

Dunaferr - DVSI

BB Sport Klub
Kaposvari Usz6 SE

1:15,61

1:23,11
1:25,02
1:25,56
1:25,66
1:27,05
1:28,65
1:29,15
1:32,92
1:33,28
1:33,91
1:33,96
1:34,17
1:34,63
1:35,45
1:35,65
1:36,52
1:37,25
1:37,89
1:39,39
1:40,07
1:40,79
1:40,87
1:42,60
1:43,17
1:43,34
1:44,92
1:46,90
1:47,40
1:47,77
1:47,81
1:48,06
1:48,57
1:50,86
1:51,15
1:52,12
1:52,36
1:52,60
1:53,08
1:53,36
1:54,50
1:54,80
1:54,84
1:54,88
1:57,13
1:57,33
1:58,79
1:59,48
2:00,18
2:01,27
2:03,57
2:04,61
2:06,25
2:07,14
2:08,95
2:23,17

326p

245p
229p
225p
224p
214p
202p
199p
175p
173p
170p
170p
169p
166p
162p
161p
157p
153p
150p
143p
140p
137p
137p
130p
128p
127p
122p
115p
113p
112p
112p
111p
110p
103p
102p
100p
99p
98p
97p
96p
94p
93p
93p
93p
87p
87p
84p
82p
81p
79p
74p
72p
70p
68p
65p
48p
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Kizarva

Gombas Médea 2008
Nem indult

Kiss Fruzsina 2007

Veszprémi Egyetem UK

Vaci Vizm( SE

Feladta

212



